
More than 170 Open Houses this weekend!
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  SECTION RE  n February 3-9, 2012

The Carmel Pine Cone

n This week’s cover property is brought to you by Shelly Mitchell Lynch and Eddy Bennett of Carmel Realty Company. (See Page 2 RE)
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See HOMES SALES page 4RE

Real estate sales the week of January 22 - 28
n A few very bright spots in
an otherwise dull week

Carmel

2775 Ribera Road — $1,050,000
William Balloun Trust to Mike and Mary Scannell
APN: 243-031-018

Carmel Valley

140 Ford Road — $500,000
Kenneth Griggs to Mark and Elaine Schlegel
APN: 187-561-015

Highway 68

216 Corral de Tierra Road — $555,000
Mary Bristow to Brian and Laura Southerland
APN: 416-333-003

26300 Paseo del Sur — $1,015,000
Laurence Greene to Chris and Yoko Wilson
APN: 416-133-017

530 Corral de Tierra Road — $6,902,000
John Hinrichs to Shannon Farms LLC
APN: 416-391-007

2775 Ribera Road, Carmel — $1,050,000

The Carmel Pine Cone

Real Estate
February 3-9, 2012

About theCover

SPECTACULAR OCEANFRONT
CARMEL HIGHLANDS

THE iconic property on the South Coast, 169
Spindrift Lane is a landmark. Perched 100’ above
the Pacific, it anchors the exclusive Spindrift,
Yankee Point peninsula. The silhouette of the
home is seen from Pt. Lobos, Highway 1, and the
Highlands Inn. No cost was spared on building
materials and furnishings. A private lane leads to
this coastal estate. One owner from new, this is a
most exceptional and rare offering.

3 Beds, 3 Full & 2 Half Baths
4,236 Sq. Ft.  |  1.07 Acre Lot

Offered at $13,500,000

Shelly Mitchell Lynch
831.277.8044

shelly@carmelrealtycompany.com

Eddy Bennett
831.626.7746

bennetts@carmelrealtycompany.com

LISA TALLEY DEAN & 
MARK DUCHESNE
Dean-Duchesne.com

Just Reduced! Like new 3 BD, 2 1/2 BA 
wonderful home with large stone fireplaces,

vaulted ceilings and more.
$1,195,000

Torres SE of 8th
Just Reduced! Perfect Carmel Cottage.

Vaulted ceilings, braced trusses, large beams,
3 fireplaces, excluding warmth and charm.

$1,895,000

OPEN SAT 1-3 |  Monte Verde 3 NE 13th
Carmel’s best Point Lobos/Ocean views, 

impeccably renovated Monterey Colonial 
on larger lot with 3BD/3 1/2 BA home.

$3,795,000

OPEN SUN 1-3   |  26173 Dolores

MARK DUCHESNE |  831.574.0260
mark@carmelrealtycompany.com 

LISA TALLEY DEAN |  831.521.4855
lisa@carmelrealtycompany.com 

R E P R E S E N T I N G T H E B E S T O F C A R M E L

From Pebble Beach 
to The Preserve
Representing 
buyers and sellers

CHRIS 
PRYOR

831.229.1124
www.carmelrealtycompany.com     
www.chrispryorproperties.com

Welcome AT&T Fans

Bill Wilson
(831) 915-1830
wggwilson@aol.com

“Bud” Larson
(831) 596-7834

Bud@CasperByTheSea.com

CARMEL BAY VIEWS
Carmel-by-the-Sea — Completely remodeled
three story vintage home with guest house on
Carmel’s famous scenic drive. Situated on a
huge street-to-street parcel, well above street
level for spectacular unobstructed views of
Carmel bay from Carmel Pt. to Pebble
Beach’s Pescadero Point. Main home features
3bd/4ba, spacious living room, formal din-
ing room and French doors leading to decks
and patios. Gourmet kitchen with top of the
line appliances and limestone counters, din-
ing area. Unique wine celler and large 2-car
garage.  $7,900,000

Wilson & Larson
Integrity • Experience • Results

International President’s Circle TOP 10%

CHARMING COTTAGE
Carmel-by-the-Sea — Charming, 2bd/2ba
cottage located in the heart of Carmel’s
Golden Rectangle, short distance to Carmel
Beach and Carmel’s Village Center. Formal
entry leads to living room and dining
room with vaulted  beam ceiling, brick fire
place and patio door overlooking large
deck and lush garden. Master bedroom
suite with vaulted ceilings and large patio
door leading to private deck. Hardwood
floors throughout. Truly, one of the best
locations in Carmel. $1,289,000

MEDITERRANEAN
Carmel Valley — Immaculate single level
home featuring all amenities that one
would desire on a level acre that includes
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

Updated•bonus rm•firepl $455,000

G O L F C O U R S E & BA Y P E E K S

860 Del Monte Blvd, PG
Call for a showing

S P A C I O U S B A Y V I E W H O M E

Designer  family rm w/ fireplace
main floor views •3/2   $989,000

www . j o n e s g r o u p r e a l e s t a t e . com

V I B R A N T S T Y L E &  E N E R G Y
411 8th St, Pacific Grove

Call for a showing
Step into a world of color & style
contemporary 3bd/2ba   $739,000

162 & 168 Mar Vista Dr, MO
Open Saturday 2:00 - 4:00

Dramatic upgrades $474,000/$465,000

G R E A T V I E W S &  S T Y L E

700 Briggs, #68, #70, PG
Call for a showing

Stylish 2/2 $385,000/$229,000

B A Y V I E W - C L O S E T O L O V E R ’ S PT

V I C T O R I A N T R I P L E X
138 10th St, PG

Call for a showing
2bd/1ba unit plus two 1bd/1ba
units• 3 garages           $795,000

T I M E L E S S P E B B L E B E A C H
3086 Lopez Rd, Pebble Beach

Call for a showing
Old World warmth w/ contemporary
flair•3yrs old•4bd/3.5ba $1,199,000

FA B U L O U S R E M O D E L
1326 Miles Ave, Pacific Grove 

Open Sunday 12:00 - 2:00
Finest amenities•3/2 + office & de-
tached studio•skylights  $695,000

230 Sinex Ave, PG
Open Saturday 1:00 - 3:00

Landscaped 2/1 •garage $469,900

N E W L Y R E M O D E L E D

A G U A J I T O O A K S
12 Abinante Way, MO

Call for a showing

Attractive 2,557 sf•4bd/2 $635,900

T H E J O N E S G R O U P C O A S T & C O U N T R Y R E A L E S TAT ET H E J O N E S G R O U P C O A S T & C O U N T R Y R E A L E S TAT E P R E S E N T SP R E S E N T S

R A R E O P P O R T U N I T Y
365 Ocean View Blvd, PG

Call for a showing

Ocean at front door • 2 residences
w/ total of 5bd/5baths $2,999,000

M o n te r ey  B a y  V i e w  C o n d o s

802 Workman Pl, PG
Call for a showing

807 Workman Pl, PG
901 Sinex Ave, PG

Open Sunday 12:00 - 2:00

815 17 Mile Dr, PG
Call for a showing

3/1.5 • private garden $439,000 High ceilings• 3/2 $449,000 ea.

S I T T I N G H I G HT I M E T O G E T S TA R T E D

C L O S E T O A S I L O M A R

Big lot• 3/2 •fireplace $455,000

www . j o n e s g r o u p r e a l e s t a t e . com

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

110 Spray Ave, MO       $649,000
27965 Dorris Dr, CV   $485,000825 17 Mile Dr, PG          $600,000

1932 Lincoln, SEA         $225,500

934 Fountain Av, PG    $545,000
239 Gibson St, PG      $435,000

NEW PRICE!

10905 Saddle Rd, SMH $860,000
SOLD THIS WEEK!

SALE PENDING

NEW PRICE!

12 Abinante Wy, MO    $635,900

25657 Wisteria Ct, SAL $399,000

NEW PRICE!

LOG
From page 6RE

See CALLS page 9RE
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Camino Real 2 SE 9th, Carmel

Closing early February

J.R. ROUSE DRE#01299649
www.jrrouse.com

Phone: 831-277-3464

If you want to sell, we need new Listings!

Quality • Satisfaction • Trust

purse located.
Pacific Grove: Silver SUV struck a motorcycle on Laurel

and then fled the scene. No make model or plate number
obtained by witnesses. Motorcycle driver and passenger had
minor visible injuries. Motorcycle driver and passenger treated
on scene and not transported to hospital. Motorcycle drivable
from scene.

Carmel Valley: Suspect was contacted in reference to a vehi-
cle accident on Eddy Drive. Suspect was found to be DUI.

Carmel area: The mother of a juvenile reported her son was
suicidal. The mother and son were contacted. The son was not in
immediate danger. CPS was notified and had advised they
would be sending an agent to contact and evaluate the family.
Case closed.

Big Sur: Person reported a tenant at the residence had been
eating food during his stay and had not paid his share of utilities.

Carmel area: A juvenile that was reported missing was
located.

Carmel Valley: A verbal argument occurred between
boyfriend and girlfriend.

Carmel Valley: Commercial burglary at a lodge in Carmel
Valley. Master keys for lodge missing from an unlocked mainte-
nance shed. TV was removed from one room and a gas blower
was taken from the shed.

SUNDAY, JANUARY 22

Carmel-by-the-Sea: Driver, a 40-year-old male, was
stopped on Carpenter Street for a CVC violation and found to be
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
living. $1,699,000

OPEN SATURDAY 1-4
NE Corner 10th & Dolores, Carmel
Prime South  of  Ocean, 4BR/3BA, 2200 sq.ft. home with 
a beautiful open floor plan with open beam ceilings,  
separate guest house with fireplace and walk in closet, 3 
way fireplace, deck off bathroom, jetted tub,  private patio 
off master bedroom, living room and dining room. 2 car 
garage located on a 6,000 sq.ft. lot.  
$1,995,000

OPEN SATURDAY 2-4
7820 Monterra Oaks Road, Monterey/Salinas Hwy
New World Class Monterey Mission Villa created for 
a lifestyle of grace, privacy & security. This stunning 
6BR/9BA villa has been constructed with green technology 
& sustainable materials for energy efficiency. As you enter 
the courtyard to the formal reception area, rooms flow 
from right to left as you discover one 
entertaining area after another. $4,4995,000

www.sampiffero.com

OPEN SATURDAY 2-4
7625 Mills Road, Monterey/Salinas Hwy
Stunning new Tuscan Estate Home set on a level building 
site, surrounded by 5 open acres gently sloping to heritage 
oaks. Panoramic vistas offered by the Monterey Bay to the 
north, nearby Tehama Golf Course and Carmel Valley and 
Santa Lucia Mountains to the south. 5BR/5.5BA, solidly 
built, featuring exquisite finishes, taste, 
comfort and style. $3,750,000

www.sampiffero.com

OPEN SAT 2-4 & SUN 12-2
1552 Viscaino, Pebble Beach
French County Manor 
Ocean views, gated & fenced, located just minutes to The 
Lodge. This 4,500 sq.ft estate was recently remodeled, 
bright & airy, consisting of 4BR/4.5BA, guest suite with 
separate entry, high ceilings, 3 fireplaces, large balcony, 4 
car garage & a circular driveway. Ideal for 
the car collector.$3,200,000

www.carmelareahomes.com

OPEN SATURDAY 1-4
Guadalupe 3NW of 6th Ave, Carmel
This 3BR/2.5BA Carmel Villa features 1,700 sq.ft., unique 
architecture, tasteful interior design elements, & luxurious 
finishes. The living space showcases transition from inside 
to outside with upper & lower decks with ocean views, 
hardwood floors, gourmet kitchen, custom masonry 
wine cellar, slate roof, limestone fireplace, 
skylights and just a few blocks to Ocean 
Avenue. $1,495,000

EDWARD HOYT   831.277.3838



12 RE The Carmel Pine Cone February 3, 2012

MONTEREY

CARMEL HIGHLANDS

See OPEN HOUSES page 16RE
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HOUSES
This Weekend’s

February 4 -5

OPEN HOUSES

ARROYO SECO
$3,495,000 5bd 6+ba Sa Su by Appt
46005 Arroyo Seco Road Arroyo Seco
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572

Carmel  reads The Pine Cone

$899,000 3bd 3.5ba Sa Su by Appt
51422 Partington Ridge Big Sur
Carmel Realty Co. 236-8572

BIG SUR

$465,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
3600 High Meadow Drive #19 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$565,000 2bd 1ba Sa 2-4
Santa Fe 2 SE of 5th Street Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$689,000 4bd 3ba Sa 2-4
3532 Oliver Road Carmel
Carmel Realty Co. 402-4108
$725,000 4bd 2ba Su 12-3
26020 Via Portola Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$829,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
Santa Rita 3SW of 3rd Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$945,000 2bd 2ba Sa 11-1
24620 Lower Trail Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$989,000 3bd 2.5ba Su 12-3
24778 Gudadalupe Street Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2222
$995,000 3bd 3.5ba Su 2-4
26255 Atherton Drive Carmel
Weathers Real Estate 594-4752
$1,049,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
Vizcaino 7 SW of Mountain View Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2223
$1,090,000 4bd 4ba Sa 2-4
25632 Flanders Drive Carmel
John Saar Properties 905-5158
$1,095,000 3bd 2ba Sa 2-4
25198 Canyon Drive Carmel
The Jones Group 238-4758
$1,150,000 3bd 2ba Su 1-3
Lobos & Valley Way Carmel
David Lyng Real Estate 277-7193
$1,190,000 3bd 3ba Sa 1-3
3555 Edgfield Place Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$1,199,000 2bd 3ba Fr 1-4
5 SE Dolores Street & 2ND Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-6152
$1,199,000 2bd 3ba Sa 1-4
5 SE Dolores Street & 2ND Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-6152
$1,199,000 2bd 3ba Su 12-3
5 SE Dolores Street & 2ND Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-6152
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